Jun 24 2024 (08:56) India Rail Info 1

Jasidih - Jhajha MEMU Special/03769 - MEMU - ER
JSME/Jasidih Junction to NRGO/Narganjo Halt
Oh 37m - 36 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |JSME (Jasidih Junction 10:00 0 |1 0 70 [260 |ER
2 LHB |Lahabon 10:13 10:14 m |0 |1 15 |74 ER
3 |TLB |Telwa Bazar Halt 10:20 10:21 Tm (0 |1 23 |40 ER
4 [STL Simultala 10:25 10:26 m |0 |1 25 |77 ER
5 GHN |Ghorparan 10:31 10:32 Tm |0 (1 32 50 ER
6 |NRGO |Narganjo Halt 10:37 10:38 m |0 |1 36 |48 ER
7 |RILA |Rajla Halt 10:43 10:44 m |0 |1 40 |22 ER
8 A Jhajha 10:55 0 44 |- 138 |ECR

Jun 24 2024 (08:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



